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Issue Date

MWEROSPACE

Wednesday, Jan. 18

'3
&

Monday, Jan. 30
ifCanadas Wednesday, Feb. 1
|5 Monday, Feb. 6
Monday, Feb. 20
Monday, March 6
Wednesday, March 8

Monday, Jan. 30

Monday, March 20
Monday, March 20
Wednesday, March 29
Wednesday, March 29
Monday, April 17
Wednesday, April 19
Monday, April 24
Wednesday, May 3
Wednesday, May 3

Monday, May 8
LOBBYING & ETHICS Wednesday, May 17
b ‘ Monday, May 29
Wednesday, June 7
Monday, June 12
Wednesday, June 21
Monday, June 26
Monday, Sept. 11
Monday, Sept 18
Wednesday, Sept. 27
Monday, Oct. 2
Wednesday, Oct 4
Monday, Oct 16
Wednesday, Oct 25
Monday, Nov. 13
Wednesday, Nov 22
Wednesday, Nov 29
Wednesday, Dec. 6
Monday, Dec 11

Monday, December 18

Special Feature
Supply Chain and Labour Market

Back to Parliament

Deadline
01.13.2023

01.25.2023

Exclusive Feature: Top 100 Most Influential People in 2023

Innovation

Health

Transportation

Renewable Energy

Energy

Agriculture

Exclusive Feature: Top 100 Lobbyists

Electric Vehicles

01.27.2023
02.1.2023
02.15.2023
03.01.2023
03.03.2023

03.15.2023

03.24.2023

Exclusive Feature: Top 50 Foreign Policy Influencers

Infrastructure
Aviation
Health

Digital Privacy and Security

04.12.2023
04.14.2023
04.19.2023

04.28.2023

Exclusive Feature: Guide to Hill Staff & Terrific 25 Staffers

Research and Innovation

Environment

Defence

Natural Resources

Financial Sector, Investment & Banking
Indigenous Reconciliation Report
Exclusive Feature: Annual Politcally Savvy Survey
Biotech

The Insider’s Guide to Parliament
University and College Research

Mental Health

Infrastructure

Innovation

Telecommunications

Transportation

Defence

Aerospace

The North

Environment

Exclusive Feature: Best Books and All Politics Poll

05.3.2023
05.12.2023
05.24.2023
006.2.2023
00.7.2023

06.16.2023

00.06.2023
09.13.2023
09.22.2023
09.27.2023
09.29.2023
10.11.2023
10.20.2023
11.08.2023
11.17.2023
11.24.2023
12.01.2023

12.06.2023



